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PITTSBURGH DISTRICT – NORTHERN SECTION 

 
Nancy Mullen, Chief, Northern Section  

Phone: 412-395-7170   
Nancy.J.Mullen@usace.army.mil 

FAX 412-644-4211  
 

Tyler Bintrim Project Manager 412-395-7115 Tyler.J.Bintrim@usace.army.mil
Michael Fodse Project Manager 412-395-7575 Michael.M.Fodse@usace.army.mil
Kevin Gabig Regulatory Specialist 412-395-7248 Kevin.E.Gabig@usace.army.mil
Alex Kostra Regulatory Specialist 412-395-7141 Alexander.A.Kostra@usace.army.mil
Nicole Marisavljevic Regulatory Specialist 412-395-7592 Nicole.Marisavljevic@usace.army.mil
Matt Mason Regulatory Specialist 412-395-7129 Mathew.r.Mason@usace.army.mil
William Wright, Environmental 

Protection Specialist 
412-395-7189  William.H.Wright@usace.army.mil 

 
Allen Edris PennDot 412-395-7158  

412-616-8002
Allen.R.Edris@usace.army.mil

 
Ohio and Pennsylvania Counties + Allegheny River 

STATE OF OHIO 
ASHTABULA County 

BELMONT County 
CARROLL County 

COLUMBIANA County 
GEAUGA County 

HARRISON County 
JEFFERSON County 
MAHONING County 

MONROE County 
PORTAGE County 

STARK County 
TRUMBULL County 

 
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

BUTLER County 
CAMERON County 
CLARION County 

CLEARFIELD County 
CRAWFORD County 

ELK County 
ERIE County 

FOREST County 
JEFFERSON County 
LAWRENCE County 

McKEAN County 
MERCER County 
POTTER County 

VENANGO County 
WARREN County 


